
PROJECT IDUPN/UNIT
FINANCIAL 
DISTRICT PROJECT DESIGNATION

TYPE OF 
CONSTRUCTION

LENGTH 
MILES

8960

8975

8978

8980

8979

8908

000

000

000

000

000

000

STPP 83-1(37)15

STPP 80-1(29)4

UPP 5201(25)

UPP 5299(126)

UPP 5216(4)

HSIP 1-2(208)150

1

3

3

3

3

1

SEELEY LAKE - NORTH

FORT BENTON - SOUTHEAST

SMELTER-1ST TO 5TH ST NW (GTF)

GREAT FALLS URBAN (PHASE II)

8TH AVE N - 15TH TO 26TH (GTF)

SF 149 LAKE FIVE LT TURN

PROJECTS PROPOSED FOR LETTING OF FEBRUARY 23, 2017

RESURFACING-ASPHALT(THIN 
LIFT<=60.OOMM)(INCLUDING SAF. 
IMP.)(PAVE PRES

RESURFACING - SEAL & COVER

RESURFACING-ASPHALT(THIN 
LIFT<=60.OOMM)(INCLUDING SAF. 
IMP.)(PAVE PRES

RESURFACING - SEAL & COVER

MINOR REHABILITATION

ROADWAY & ROADSIDE SAFETY 
IMPROVEMENTS

JANUARY 26, 2017ADVERTISING

Run Date: January 18, 2017

 16.8

 10.6

 0.5

 0.4

 1.0

 0.5

This Future Project Schedule has been approved by the Transportation Commission and is subject to change without notice.



PROJECT IDUPN/UNIT
FINANCIAL 
DISTRICT PROJECT DESIGNATION

TYPE OF 
CONSTRUCTION

LENGTH 
MILES

7522

8970

8053

8719

9059

8962

8095

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

IM 90-2(124)84

NH 1-6(116)379

NH-HSIP 37-2(36)42

NH 61-3(38)34

NH-STPP 14-3(35)122

STPS 263-1(31)11

STPB 9010(21)

1

3

4

5

5

1

4

FRENCHTOWN - E & W

JCT US 87 - EAST (HAVRE)

SF 129-ROUNDABOUT LAME DEER 

GRASS RANGE - SOUTH

US-12 BANK STABILIZATION

FRENCHTOWN - SE

BUTTE CREEK - 1M N FOUR BUTTES

PROJECTS PROPOSED FOR LETTING OF MARCH 16, 2017

RESTORATION & REHAB - PCCP

RESURFACING-ASPHALT(THIN 
LIFT<=60.OOMM)(INCLUDING SAF. 
IMP.)(PAVE PRES

ROADWAY & ROADSIDE SAFETY 
IMPROVEMENTS

RESURFACING-ASPHALT(THIN 
LIFT<=60.OOMM)(INCLUDING SAF. 
IMP.)(PAVE PRES

ROADWAY & ROADSIDE SAFETY 
IMPROVEMENTS

RESURFACING - SEAL & COVER

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT WITH NO ADDED
CAPACITY

FEBRUARY 16, 2017ADVERTISING

Run Date: January 18, 2017

 10.4

 2.3

 11.3

 4.2

 0.5

This Future Project Schedule has been approved by the Transportation Commission and is subject to change without notice.



PROJECT IDUPN/UNIT
FINANCIAL 
DISTRICT PROJECT DESIGNATION

TYPE OF 
CONSTRUCTION

LENGTH 
MILES

8725

6293

000

000

STPP 28-2(54)45

STPB 9033(27)

5

5

BEARTOOTH HWY

MUSSELSHELL RV-6 M SW MELSTONE

PROJECTS PROPOSED FOR LETTING OF MARCH 30, 2017

MINOR REHABILITATION

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT WITH NO ADDED
CAPACITY

MARCH 02, 2017ADVERTISING

Run Date: January 18, 2017

 11.4

This Future Project Schedule has been approved by the Transportation Commission and is subject to change without notice.



PROJECT IDUPN/UNIT
FINANCIAL 
DISTRICT PROJECT DESIGNATION

TYPE OF 
CONSTRUCTION

LENGTH 
MILES

8754

8642

8028

8025

8920

8083

8681

7950

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

IM 15-1(120)38

HSIP-G STWD(294)

HSIP-G 86-1(53)4

HSIP-G 15-1(115)44

HSIP 24-3(57)102

NHPB-FLA 1-2(188)142

TA 27(46)

NHIP 20-2(30)53

2

2

2

2

3

1

1

4

RED ROCK - CLARK CANYON RES

SF 139 - BOZEMAN SIGNAL SFTY

SF 129-SFTY IMPRV BRDGR CANYON

SF 129 - GUARDRAIL JCT 324

SF 149 SFTY IMPRV N-24

S FK FLATHEAD - HUNGRY HORSE

BALSAM ST SIDEWALK-LIBBY

SIDNEY TO FAIRVIEW

PROJECTS PROPOSED FOR LETTING OF APRIL 13, 2017

RESURFACING-ASPHALT(THIN 
LIFT<=60.OOMM)(INCLUDING SAF. 
IMP.)(PAVE PRES

TRAFFIC SIGNALS & LIGHTING

SIGNING, PAVEMENT MARKINGS, 
CHEVRONS, ETC.

ROADWAY & ROADSIDE SAFETY 
IMPROVEMENTS

ROADWAY & ROADSIDE SAFETY 
IMPROVEMENTS

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT WITH NO ADDED
CAPACITY

BICYCLE & PEDESTRIAN FACILITIES

MINOR REHABILITATION

MARCH 16, 2017ADVERTISING

Run Date: January 18, 2017

 8.0

 9.7

This Future Project Schedule has been approved by the Transportation Commission and is subject to change without notice.



PROJECT IDUPN/UNIT
FINANCIAL 
DISTRICT PROJECT DESIGNATION

TYPE OF 
CONSTRUCTION

LENGTH 
MILES

9172

7970

9107

000

000

000

STPS 279-1(29)9

STPU-G 1820(3)

UPP 5899(59)

3

2

3

CANYON CREEK - N & S

HOLMES & HILL/WARREN AVE-BUTTE

HELENA - URBAN 

PROJECTS PROPOSED FOR LETTING OF APRIL 27, 2017

RESURFACING - SEAL & COVER

TRAFFIC SIGNALS & LIGHTING

RESURFACING - SEAL & COVER

MARCH 30, 2017ADVERTISING

Run Date: January 18, 2017

 13.2

 0.6

 3.5

This Future Project Schedule has been approved by the Transportation Commission and is subject to change without notice.



PROJECT IDUPN/UNIT
FINANCIAL 
DISTRICT PROJECT DESIGNATION

TYPE OF 
CONSTRUCTION

LENGTH 
MILES

8983

8560

9018

9019

8948

8644

8566

000

000

000

000

001

000

000

IM 94-6(63)231

NH 20-2(36)42

NH 57-2(36)11

NH 57-2(38)7

STPS 426-1(2)0

HSIP 57-1(9)1

HSIP-G 20-2(38)50

4

4

5

5

5

3

4

WIBAUX-E & W (EB LANES)

TURN LANE - MT 16 - CRANE

RAYNESFORD TO GEYSER

RAYNESFORD - WEST

RRXING - MOCCASIN (S-426)

SF 139 - ARMINGTON SLOPE FLT

SF 139-ROUNDABOUT S OF SIDNEY

PROJECTS PROPOSED FOR LETTING OF MAY 11, 2017

RESURFACING-ASPHALT(THIN 
LIFT<=60.OOMM)(INCLUDING SAF. 
IMP.)(PAVE PRES

ROADWAY & ROADSIDE SAFETY 
IMPROVEMENTS

RESURFACING-ASPHALT(THIN 
LIFT<=60.00MM)(SCHEDULED 
MAINTENANCE)

RESURFACING-ASPHALT(THIN 
LIFT<=60.00MM)(SCHEDULED 
MAINTENANCE)

RAILROAD/HIGHWAY CROSSING SAFETY 
IMPROVEMENTS

ROADWAY & ROADSIDE SAFETY 
IMPROVEMENTS

ROADWAY & ROADSIDE SAFETY 
IMPROVEMENTS

APRIL 13, 2017ADVERTISING

Run Date: January 18, 2017

 12.3

 0.3

 10.5

 3.6

 0.1

This Future Project Schedule has been approved by the Transportation Commission and is subject to change without notice.



PROJECT IDUPN/UNIT
FINANCIAL 
DISTRICT PROJECT DESIGNATION

TYPE OF 
CONSTRUCTION

LENGTH 
MILES

9166

4306

9171

4128

4128

5736

000

001

000

002

003

002

IM 15-3(95)190

NH-HSIP 85-1(16)3

STPP 60-2(118)38

NHPBIP-STPUIP-MT 
8105(16)

STPUIP 8105(20)

IMIP-NHFP-HSIP 90-
8(173)432

2, 3

2

3

1

1

5

HELENA - N & S

BELGRADE-SOUTH

NEIHART - MONARCH HILL

RUSSELL ST-BROADWAY TO IDAHO

RUSSELL ST - IDAHO TO DAKOTA

WEST LAUREL INTCH-WEST PHASE 1

PROJECTS PROPOSED FOR LETTING OF MAY 25, 2017

RESURFACING-ASPHALT(THIN 
LIFT<=60.OOMM)(INCLUDING SAF. 
IMP.)(PAVE PRES

RECONSTRUCTION - WITH ADDED 
CAPACITY

RESURFACING-ASPHALT(THIN 
LIFT<=60.00MM)(SCHEDULED 
MAINTENANCE)

RECONSTRUCTION - WITH ADDED 
CAPACITY

RECONSTRUCTION - WITH ADDED 
CAPACITY

RECONSTRUCTION - WITH ADDED 
CAPACITY

APRIL 27, 2017ADVERTISING

Run Date: January 18, 2017

 5.1

 3.0

 15.4

 0.4

 0.2

This Future Project Schedule has been approved by the Transportation Commission and is subject to change without notice.



PROJECT IDUPN/UNIT
FINANCIAL 
DISTRICT PROJECT DESIGNATION

TYPE OF 
CONSTRUCTION

LENGTH 
MILES

8520

8730

9170

4368

6137

9195

9194

8911

8062

8610

9002

8704

9001

001

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

IM 15-3(92)160

NH 1-2(198)134

NH 10-2(45)72

NH 57-2(23)58

STPS 574-1(2)0

STPS 288-1(9)6

STPS 278-1(35)20

HSIP-G 5-3(132)108

HSIP 210-1(12)1

HSIP-G 1099(98)

UPPIP 7112(3)

TA 2(980)

UPPIP 7105(5)

2

1

3

5

1

2

2

1

1

5

5

5

5

I-15 INTERSTATE FENCING (D2)

COLUMBIA FALLS URBAN

S OF BIG SANDY - BOX ELDER

HOBSON-EAST

HUSON-EAST

JCT MT 84 TO JCT S-347 (S-288)

19 M WEST OF JCT I-15 (S-278)

SF 149 ROCKY CLIFF ITS

SF 129 - SFTY IMPR E BONNER

SF 139-SIGNAL 13TH & PARKHILL

CASINO CREEK DRIVE (LEWISTOWN)

MAKAWASHA AVE WALKS-CROW 
AGENCY

1ST ST - 7TH AVE (LEWISTOWN)

PROJECTS PROPOSED FOR LETTING OF JUNE 15, 2017

ROADWAY & ROADSIDE SAFETY 
IMPROVEMENTS

RESURFACING-ASPHALT(THIN 
LIFT<=60.OOMM)(INCLUDING SAF. 
IMP.)(PAVE PRES

RESURFACING - SEAL & COVER

RECONSTRUCTION - WITHOUT ADDED 
CAPACITY

RECONSTRUCTION - WITHOUT ADDED 
CAPACITY

MINOR REHABILITATION

MINOR REHABILITATION

ROADWAY & ROADSIDE SAFETY 
IMPROVEMENTS

ROADWAY & ROADSIDE SAFETY 
IMPROVEMENTS

TRAFFIC SIGNALS & LIGHTING

RESURFACING-ASPHALT(THIN 
LIFT<=60.OOMM)(INCLUDING SAF. 
IMP.)(PAVE PRES

BICYCLE & PEDESTRIAN FACILITIES

RESURFACING-ASPHALT(THIN 
LIFT<=60.OOMM)(INCLUDING SAF. 
IMP.)(PAVE PRES

MAY 18, 2017ADVERTISING

Run Date: January 18, 2017

 3.2

 16.9

 5.1

 11.0

 10.1

 10.3

 0.4

 0.5

 0.7

This Future Project Schedule has been approved by the Transportation Commission and is subject to change without notice.




